
Soquel High School

Golf (Girls) Schedule - 2025-2026

Day Date Time Opponent Venue

Varsity
Tue Sep 16 '25 4:30 PM vs. San Lorenzo Valley High School DeLaveaga Golf Course

Thu Sep 18 '25 4:30 PM vs. Harbor High School DeLaveaga Golf Course

Tue Sep 23 '25 4:30 PM at Santa Cruz High School DeLaveaga Golf Course

Thu Sep 25 '25 4:30 PM vs. Aptos High School DeLaveaga Golf Course

Tue Sep 30 '25 4:30 PM at Scotts Valley High School DeLaveaga Golf Course

Thu Oct 02 '25 4:30 PM at San Lorenzo Valley High School Boulder Creek Golf Course

Tue Oct 07 '25 4:30 PM at Harbor High School DeLaveaga Golf Course

Thu Oct 09 '25 4:30 PM vs. Santa Cruz High School DeLaveaga Golf Course

Tue Oct 14 '25 4:30 PM at Aptos High School Seascape Golf Club

Tue Oct 21 '25 4:30 PM vs. Scotts Valley High School DeLaveaga Golf Course
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